05/12/11 BOROUGH OF R ALE 1
11:04:44 Bill List By Budget Account
P.0. Type: Al Print Alpha Capital/Trust, Alpha Grant, & Revenue Accts: Y  Open: N Rcvd: Y Paid: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Held: Y Aprv: N Void: N
Range: 0-First to 1-Last Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y
Revd Batch Id Range: First  to Last Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Department Page Break: No Subtotal CAFR: Yes Subtotal Department: Yes
Budget Account Description First  Revd chk/void PO
P.0. Id Item vendor Ttem Description Amount  Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Type
Fund: GENERAL ACCOUNT
CAFR: PUBLIC WORKS FUNCTIONS
Department: SHADE TREE
0-01-26-766-299 SHADE TREE MISC
11-00568 1 01019  THE SHADE TREE DEPT LLC 9/27/2010 SEMINAR 300.00 R 05/11/11 05/11/11
Department Total: SHADE TREE 300.00
CAFR Total: PUBLIC WORKS FUNCTIONS 300.00
Fund Total: GENERAL ACCOUNT 300.00
Year Total: 300.00
Fund: GENERAL ACCOUNT
CAFR: GENERAL GOVERNMENT
Department; ADMINISTRATIVE & EXECUTIVE
1-01-20-701-299 AE MISCELLANEOUS
11-00432 1 01059 STAPLES ADVANTAGE BROTHERS TONER CARTRIDGE 78.78 R 04/14/11 04/26/11 8018310300
11-00432 2 01059  STAPLES ADVANTAGE 3" HANGING BINDERS 75.03 R 04/14/11 04/26/11 8018310300
11-00432 3 01059  STAPLES ADVANTAGE HIGH CAPACITY STAPLES 3/8" 11.36 R 04/14/11 04/26/11 8018310300
11-00432 4 01059  STAPLES ADVANTAGE CHISEL STAPLES 1/4" 5.56 R 04/14/11 04/26/11 8018310300
11-00432 5 01059  STAPLES ADVANTAGE ROLODEX INDEX CARDS 2.00 R 04/14/11 04/26/11 8018310300
11-00432 6 01059  STAPLES ADVANTAGE WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE 51.87 R 04/14/11 04/26/11 8018310300
11-00459 1 01626 BILL'S ARRANGEMENTS 4/19 ARRANGEMENT L.ROETMAN 50.00 R 04/19/11 05/03/11
11-00459 2 01626 BILL'S ARRANGEMENTS DELIVERY 7.00 R 04/19/11 05/03/11
11-00468 1 00413 GENERAL CODE PUBLISHERS CORP  ANNUAL CODE BOOK MAINTENANCE 1,195.00 R 04/20/11 04/25/11 0004772
11-00471 1 00767 PASSAIC RIVER COALITION 2011 MEMBERSHIP CONTRIBUTION 125.00 R 04/20/11 05/03/11
11-00479 101205  E-GOVERNMENT.COM 2011 ANNUAL RENEWAL HOSTING 3,745.00 R 04/21/11 05/03/11 3527
11-00511 1 00843  KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE MAY 2011 COPIER LEASE 459.00 R 05/03/11 05/05/11 591045537-2105
11-00545 1 00615 J C NETWORK SOLUTIONS ONLINE SUPPORT MAIN OFFICE MAY 300.00 R 05/10/11 05/10/11 2211
11-00570 1 01834 NORTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP INC  APR 2011 PUBLICATIONS 33,93 R 05/12/11 05/12/11



05/12/11 BOROUGH OF R JALE

11:04:44 Bi11 List By Budget Account

Pay .2

Budget Account Description
P.0. Id Item Vendor Item Description

Department Total: ADMINISTRATIVE & EXECUTIVE

Department: FINANCE ASSESSMENT OF TAXES

1-01-20-710-299 ASSESS OF TAXES MISCELLANEOUS
11-00529 100091  DE STEFANO, JOSEPH POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11-00563 1 00218  MUNIDEX,INC BAL DUE 2011 ASSESSMENT CARDS

11-00564 100011  CLEMACK,ESQ. RICHARD J. 3/29-5/06/11 SERVICES

Department Total: FINANCE ASSESSMENT OF TAXES
Department: LEGAL SERVICES
1-01-20-712-201 LEGAL SRV CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES

11-00448 1 00085  BARBARULA AND ASSOCTATES APRIL 2011 RETAINER FEE
11-00535 1 01578  JOHNSON,MURPHY,HUBNER,MCKEON, MAY 2011 RETAINER FEE

1-01-20-712-299 LEGAL SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS
11-00535 2 01578  JOHNSON,MURPHY,HUBNER,MCKEON, APR NIDEP VS. NOVARTIS
11-00535 3 01578  JOHNSON,MURPHY,HUBNER,MCKEON, MAR 2011 GENERAL MATTERS

Department Total: LEGAL SERVICES
Department: PROFESSIONAL AND ENGINEERING SERVICES
1-01-20-715-299 PROFESSIONAL & ENGINEERING-MISCELLANEQUS

11-00533 100923  DARMOFALSKI ENGINEERING ASSOC. APR 2011 GENERAL SERVICES
11-00544 1 00923  DARMOFALSKI ENGINEERING ASSOC. R11-08 APRIL GENERAL SERVICES

First  Revd

Amount Stat/chk Enc Date Date

6,139.53
6,139.53

7.48
377.74
3,093.73

3,478.95
3,478.95

1,000.00
2,083.33

3,083.33

1,344.00
274.00

1,618.00
4,701.33

575.00
1,265.00

1,840.00

=

05/05/11 05/10/11
05/11/11 05/12/11
05/11/11 05/12/11

04/18/11 04/26/11

05/05/11 05/06/11

05/05/11 05/06/11

05/05/11 05/06/11

05/05/11 05/06/11
05/10/11 05/10/11

chk/void
Date

Invoice Type

987044

18494
63571

63614

63615

10888
10891
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BOROUGH OF R. ALE
Bill List By Budget Account

Pa

Budget Account
P.0. Id Item Vendor

Description

Department Total: PROFESSIONAL AND ENGINEERING SERVICES
CAFR Total: GENERAL GOVERNMENT

CAFR: LAND USE ADMINISTRATION
Department: PLANNING BOARD

1-01-21-720-299
11-00553 1 00923

PLANNING BOARD MISCELLANEQUS
DARMOFALSKI ENGINEERING ASSOC. PLANNING BOARD MTG 3/24

Department Total: PLANNING BOARD
CAFR Total: LAND USE ADMINISTRATION

Department: BUILDING INSPECTOR

1-01-22-722-299 BLDG INSPECTOR MISCELLANEOUS

11-00569 1 00307 MONTEMARANO, JOSEPH 4/27 TRUMP TAJ MAHAL SEMINAR
Department Total: BUILDING INSPECTOR
CAFR Total:
CAFR: PUBLIC SAFETY FUNCTIONS

Department: POLICE DEPARTMENT

1-01-25-745-299 POLICE DEPT MISCELLANEOUS

11-00418 1 00659  PASSAIC COUNTY POLICE ACADEMY IN-SERVICE COURSE 3/29/2011
11-00447 1 01532  KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN JUN 2011 LEASE PAYMENT
11-00461 1 01516  DEER PARK DIRECT 4/07 DELIVERY POLICE DEPT
11-00464 100036 L & S OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES POLICE DEPT
11-00505 1 01715  MACINTOSH,SGT JAMES 2011 GYM MEMBERSHIP

11-00512 1 01543  RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION 1/27-4/26 COPIES OVERAGE
11-00524 1 00770  FAMULARO,PTM ANTHONY 2011 GYM MEMBERSHIP

11-00528 100615 3 C NETWORK SOLUTIONS MAY 2011 ONSITE SUPPORT POLICE
11-00550 100709  RICOH BUSINESS SYSTEMS MAYA 2011 COPIER LEASE PAYMENT
11-00560 100723  LEXIS NEXIS APR 2011 COMMITMENT FEE

Department Total: POLICE DEPARTMENT

1,840.00
16,159.81

345.00

345.00
345.00

101.90

101.90
101.90

25.00
1,248.76
16.13
225.81
250.00
9.12
250.00
300.00
251.90
50.00

2,626.72
2,626.72

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

- - B s S A A = B = =

05/10/11 05/10/11

05/12/11 05/12/11

04/06/11 04/20/11
04/18/11 04/28/11
04/19/11 05/11/11
04/19/11 04/27/11
04/28/11 05/10/11
05/03/11 05/10/11
05/03/11 05/10/11
05/05/11 05/06/11
05/10/11 05/12/11
05/11/11 05/12/11

chk/void
Date Invoice

10828

INSERVICE201120
PYMT # 16
01p0437458086
117370

412197245
2212

19250012
147539020110430
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BOROUGH OF R. ALE

Budget Account
P.0. Id Item Vendor

Description

Department: FIRE DEPARTMENT

1-01-25-752-299

11-00368 2 00931
11-00479 2 01205
11-00540 2 01672

R & M SERVISTAR HARDWARE
E-GOVERNMENT . COM
VERIZON WIRELESS

FIRE DEPT MISCELLANEOUS

EVERGREEN REFUSE CANS
2011 ANNUAL RENEWAL HOSTING
GALAXY TABLETS MAR 29-APR 28

Department Total: FIRE DEPARTMENT
CAFR Total: PUBLIC SAFETY FUNCTIONS

CAFR: PUBLIC WORKS FUNCTIONS
Department: ROAD REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

1-01-26-765-299

11-00365 1 00074
11-00378 1 01674
11-00425 1 00051
11-00427 1 01817
11-00439 1 01817
11-00440 1 01817
11-00444 1 00654
11-00449 1 00818
11-00449 2 00818
11-00454 1 00426
11-00469 1 01817
11-00469 2 01817
11-00515 2 00426
11-00537 1 01610
11-00548 1 00846
11-00557 1 01674

RIVERDALE POWER MOWER

AIRGAS EAST

TILCON NEW YORK INC
TILCON NEW YORK INC
TILCON NEW YORK INC
NEWTON PRINTING

TILCON NEW YORK INC
TILCON NEW YORK INC

BOROUGH OF BUTLER
MAHON, WALTER P/C

ROAD REPAIRS & MAINT MISC

HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC.
HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC,
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

APR 2011 PURCHASES

ZEPHYR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION REPAIR SCHOOL CROSSWALK SIGNS

MAR 2011 HAZMAT

QUARRY PROCESS PICKED UP 4/06
I-5 PICKED UP 4/11/2011

ASTM 2- 21/2" STO 3/31-4/01
50 DPW T-SHIRTS

18x24"™ SIGN "NO TRESPASSING BY
SHIPPING

VISE

I1-5 PICK UP 4/14-4/15

TAC

50" AIR HOSES

BULK ICE CONTROL ( ROCK SALT )
REPLENISH PETTY CASH

ZEPHYR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION REPAIR POLE HAMBURG TPKE/NPT

Department Total: ROAD REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

Department: VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

687.96
3,314.68

117.9%
1,895.00
16.26
46.84
121.04
619.02
3112
33.00
10.00
79.97
134.84
69.00
62.56
1,783.08
42.74
1,995.00

7,377.43
7,377.43

First  Revd

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

R

TR0 IO INARARNO RN oxn™OXI

05/05/11 05/05/11
04/21/11 05/03/11
05/10/11 05/10/11

03/29/11 05/10/11
03/29/11 05/05/11
04/11/11 04/20/11
04/11/11 04/28/11
04/13/11 04/28/11
04/13/11 04/26/11
04/14/11 05/03/11
04/18/11 04/28/11
04/28/11 04/28/11
04/18/11 04/25/11
04/20/11 04/28/11
04/20/11 04/28/11
05/03/11 05/10/11
05/05/11 05/11/11
05/10/11 05/11/11
05/11/11 05/11/11

Invoice

3528
2566103792

19483
116251966
1476588
1478895
1474680
32522
40990
40990
1070450
1478895
1478895
3013039
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BOROUGH OF R. ALE
Bi11 List By Budget Account

Budget Account

P.0. Id Ttem Vendor

11-00450
11-00474
11-00475
11-00475
11-00475
11-00430
11-00480
11-00480
11-00492
11-00495
11-00509
11-00548

1 00426
1 00958
1 01566
2 01566
3 01566
1 01566
2 01566
3 01566
100048
1 01566
1 01566
3 00846

Description

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE O/E
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
MODERN HANDLING EQUIPMENT NJ
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
JOHN 3JOHNSON DODGE LLC
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
MALANGA'S AUTOMOTIVE INC.
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
JOHN JOHNSON DODGE LLC
MAHON, WALTER P/C

4/12 LUMBER PURCHASE
SHIPPPNG CHARGES 11-00249
FUEL PUMP

FUEL PUMP

MODULES RETURNED
5136022AG FUEL PUMP
5136023AC FUEL PUMP
MODULES RETURNED

DIESEL VEHICLES INSPECTED
RESISTOR BOARD

HARNESS

REPLENISH PETTY CASH

Department Total: VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

Department: PUBLIC BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

1-01-26-772-299

11-00367
11-00368
11-00369
11-00454
11-00548

100548
100931
1 01016
2 00426
2 00846

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS O\E

ALL MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS INC. APR 2011 PURCHASES

R & M SERVISTAR HARDWARE
BRAEN SUPPLY

HOME DEPQOT CREDIT SERVICES
MAHON, WALTER P/C

APR 2011 PURCHASES

APR 2011 PURCHASES
LIGHT,BATTERIES, SPRAY, #5,#7
REPLENISH PETTY CASH

Department Total: PUBLIC BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
CAFR Total: PUBLIC WORKS FUNCTIONS

Department: BOARD OF HEALTH

1-01-27-785-299

11-00466
11-00520

1 01868
1 00204

BOARD OF HEALTH MISCELLANEOUS

BOROUGH OF BLOOMINGDALE
PEQUANNOCK TOWNSHIP

ND QTR 2011 ANIMAL CONTROL
ND QTR 2011 HEALTH SERVICES

First  Revd

Amount Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

1-01-26-767-299

1,559.75
7,226.75

8,786.50

=2 B~ B~ s S - B =)

o™ o X

=~ =

04/18/11 04/25/11
04/21/11 04/21/11
04/21/11 04/26/11
04/21/11 04/26/11
05/12/11 05/12/11
04/25/11 04/27/11
04/25/11 05/12/11
05/12/11 05/12/11
04/26/11 05/03/11
04/27/11 05/03/11
05/03/11 05/10/11
05/10/11 05/11/11

03/29/11 05/05/11
03/29/11 05/05/11
03/29/11 05/05/11
04/18/11 04/25/11
05/10/11 05/11/11

04/20/11 04/26/11
05/03/11 05/10/11

Invoice

3020162
PS1032701
5010280
5010280
MODULES RETURN
5010335
5010335
MODULES RETURN
17953/17955
5010392
5010571

1070450
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BOROUGH OF R. ALE

Budget Account
P.0. Id Item Vendor

Department Total: BOARD OF HEALTH
CAFR Total:

Department: CELEBRATION OF PUBLIC EVENTS
1-01-28-797-299

11-00431 1 00793
11-00442 1 01299

CELEBRATION PUBLIC EVENT MISC
TOYS R US EASTER PRIZES
NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT PRE-FILLED EASTER EGGS

Department Total: CELEBRATION OF PUBLIC EVENTS
CAFR Total:

Department: PUBLIC LIBRARY

1-01-29-800-299 PUBLIC LIBRARY MISCELLANEQUS

11-00521 1 01547 RIVERDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY IND QTR 2011 ALLOCATION
Department Total: PUBLIC LIBRARY
CAFR Total:
Department: ELECTRICITY
1-01-31-825-000 ELECTRICITY
11-00549 1 00355 BOROUGH OF BUTLER APR ELECTRIC RT 23 & COTLUSS

Department Total: ELECTRICITY

Department: TELEPHONE

1-01-31-827-000 TELEPHONE
11-00523 101672  VERIZON WIRELESS 285445983 MAR 24-APR 23
11-00523 2 01672  VERIZON WIRELESS 385690283 MAR 22-APR 21

11-00540 1 01672
11-00541 1 00938

682556410 MAR 29-APR 28
07870-051759-01-0 maY 2011

VERIZON WIRELESS
CABLEVISION

8,786.50
8,786.50

10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

§0.21
§0.21

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

~ X X X

04/13/11 04/28/11
04/13/11 04/26/11

05/03/11 05/05/11

05/10/11 05/10/11

05/03/11 05/05/11
05/03/11 05/05/11
05/10/11 05/10/11
05/10/11 05/10/11

Chk/void PO
Date Invoice

6770248
10412004

2563961550
2562761356
2566103792



05/12/11 BOROUGH OF R ALE

11:04:44 Bi1l List By Budget Account
Budget Account Description
P.0. Id Item Vendor Ttem Description Amount

Department Total: TELEPHONE

Department: NATURAL GAS

1-01-31-829-000 NATURAL GAS

11-00536 100044 PSE&G (O 605400717150 APR 2011
11-00536 2 00044 PSE&G (O 6613470708 APR 2011
11-00536 3 00044 PSE&G CO 6504768218 APRIL 2011
11-00536 4 00044 PSE&G €0 6504761809 APRIL 2011
11-00536 500044 PSE&G (0 6680061601 APRIL 2011
11-00536 600044 PSE&G (0 6894025207 APRIL 2011

Department Total: NATURAL GAS
Department: GASOLINE

1-01-31-833-000 GASOLINE
11-00571 1 00490  VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY APR 2011 FUEL USAGE

Department Total: GASOLINE
Department: REFUSE & TRASH
1-01-31-837-000 REFUSE & TRASH

11-00534 100705  BLUE DIAMOND DISPOSAL INC APR 2011 DISPOSAL SERVICES
11-00566 1 01428  MORRIS COUNTY MUA APR 2011 TIPPING FEES

Department Total: REFUSE & TRASH
CAFR Total:

Department: MUNICIPAL COURT

1-01-42-855-299 MUNICIPAL COURT/MISCELLANEOUS
11-00498 1 01178  LATTA, KATHLEEN REIMB DUES,MTGS, CONFERENCE

484.89
301.33

14.65
259.05
160.04
210.58

1,430.54
1,430.54

6,652.59
6,652.59

§,000.00
10,022.28

18,022.28

18,022.28
27,082.42

280.00

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

~ x X xo 3

05/05/11 05/06/11
05/05/11 05/06/11
05/05/11 05/06/11
05/05/11 05/06/11
05/05/11 05/06/11
05/05/11 05/06/11

05/12/11 05/12/11

05/05/11 05/06/11
05/11/11 05/12/11

04/27/11 05/12/11

chk/void
Date

Invoice

0000176634
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BOROUGH OF k ALE

Bill List By Budget Account

Budget Account
P.0. Id Item vendor

11-00518 1 00036
11-00519 1 00903
11-00551 1 00709

1-01-55-001-004
11-00458 1 01608
11-00556 1 01699

1-01-55-001-011
09-01211 16 00235

Description

L & S OFFICE SUPPLIES
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES
RICOH BUSINESS SYSTEMS

MISC SUPPLIES COURT OFFICE
MAR 2011 SERVICES
MAY 2011 COPIER LEASE

Department Total: MUNICIPAL COURT

CAFR Total:

REFUND OF TAXES
FORINO, JOSEPHINE
MC AVOY, CAROL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ROBERT MICHAELS & ASSOC

Department Total:
CAFR Total:

REFUND OF HOMESTEAD REBATE

REFUND TAX OVERPAYMENT 2ND QTR

APR 2011 SERVICES COAH

Fund Total: GENERAL ACCOUNT

Fund: WATER/SEWER OPERATING ACCOUNT
Department: WATER/SEWER UTILITY FUND

1-05-55-500-299

11-00380 1 00353
11-00407 1 00800
11-00430 1 00912
11-00430 2 00912
11-00444 2 00654
11-00451 1 01941
11-00452 1 00054
11-00452 2 00054
11-00465 1 00586
11-00513 1 00842
11-00526 1 00353
11-00536 7 00044
11-00548 4 00846

WATER/SEWER OPERATING MISCELLANEOUS

E S C ENTERPRISES

GEORGE S COYNE CHEMICAL CO
HACH COMPANY

HACH COMPANY

NEWTON PRINTING

PASSAIC VALLEY WATER COMM
ANDERSON & DENZLER ASSOC INC.
ANDERSON & DENZLER ASSOC INC.
MAIN POOL & CHEMICAL INC
CLEARWATER SERVICES

E S C ENTERPRISES

PSE&G (0

MAHON, WALTER P/C

LE-DS8HI LIQUID END ASSEMBLY
APRIL,2011 CP-33 SWEETWATER
DPD FREE CHLORINE REAGENT
SHIPPING

50 DPW T-SHIRTS

WATER USAGE MARCH 2011

WATER ENGINEERING MARCH 2011
SEWER ENGINEERING MARCH 2011
APR 2011 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
APR 2011 INSPECTIONS

REPAIR OF CHLORINATION SYSTEM
6695787905 APRIL 2011
REPLENISH PETTY CASH

1,656.17

130.00

1,786.17
1,786.17
77,678.24

962.00
674.05
56.97
15.95
351.13
18,131.77
149.50
74.75
313.50
475.00
400.00
24.96
9.99

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

ORI

05/03/11 05/12/11
05/03/11 05/12/11
05/10/11 05/12/11

04/19/11 04/25/11
05/11/11 05/12/11

01/01/11 05/05/11

03/29/11 04/19/11
04/05/11 04/20/11
04/11/11 04/26/11
04/14/11 04/26/11
04/14/11 05/03/11
04/18/11 04/27/11
04/18/11 04/25/11
04/18/11 04/25/11
04/20/11 05/02/11
05/03/11 05/06/11
05/05/11 05/11/11
05/05/11 05/06/11
05/10/11 05/11/11

117388
2713774
19250612

4003

851186
7197901
7197901
32522
8408
8169
8170
1126150
042911-1
18620
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BOROUGH OF R. ALE

Bill List By Budget Account

Budget Account

P.0. Id Item Vendor

11-00549 2 00355
11-00552 1 00003

VERIZON

Description

BOROUGH OF BUTLER APR TELEMETRY WATER TOWER

201v63-2020 WATER TOWER

11-00565 1 01539 ONE CALL CONCEPTS APR 2011 SERVICES
Department Total: WATER/SEWER UTILITY FUND
CAFR Total:
Fund Total: WATER/SEWER OPERATING ACCOUNT
Year Total:
Fund: BOND CAPITAL IMPROVMENT FUND

Department: ORDINANCE #11-2004/#2-2006

C-04-55-409-502
11-00508 1 01694
11-00515 1 00426

C-04-55-409-601
10-01127 11 00923

IMPROVE - BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
GARRY SMITH PLUMBING & HEATING ANNEX APT BATHROOM RENOVATION
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES SHEET OF WATERPROOF SHEEETROCK

IMPROVE - ROAD/PARKING LOTS
DARMOFALSKI ENGINEERING ASSOC. APRIL 2011 SERVICES

Department Total: ORDINANCE #11-2004/#2-2006
CAFR Total:
Fund Total: BOND CAPITAL IMPROVMENT FUND
Year Total:

Department: CLEAN COMMUNITIES GRANT

6-02-10-w03-002
11-00426 1 00426
11-00494 1 00627
11-00496 1 01692

OTHER EXPENSES - CLEAN CONMMUNITIES
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 4/06 WORK GLOVES
JACK BRANAGAN'S EARTH MATTERS 5/31 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY
THE RIVERDALE ARTS CENTER MINI-GRANT FOR CLEAN UP WORK

Department Total: CLEAN COMMUNITIES GRANT
CAFR Total:

21,782.00

21,782.00
21,782.00
21,782.00
99,460, 24

2,600.00
9.97

2,609.97

5,405.00

8,014.97
§,014.97
§,014.97
8,014.97

33.52
775.00
300.00

1,108.52

1,108.52
1,108.52

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

=~

=

05/10/11 05/10/11
05/10/11 05/10/11
05/11/11 05/12/11

05/03/11 05/11/11
05/03/11 05/10/11

09/13/10 05/10/11

04/11/11 04/19/11
04/26/11 05/10/11
04/27/11 05/05/11

Invoice

1045518

3013165

10886

9010467
1106
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BOROUGH OF R. ALE

Bi11 List By Budget Account

Budget Account
p.0. Id Item Vendor

Description

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

Pag 10
Chk/void PO
Date Invoice Type

T-22-56-286-801
11-00348 1 01107

T-22-56-286-802
11-00441 1 01419

T-22-56-286-823
11-00559 1 01696

T-23-56-286-854
11-00472 1 00711
11-00493 1 01691

T-25-56-286-850
11-00500 1 00426

Fund Total:
Year Total:

CHILDREN'S BOWLING PROGRAM
HOLIDAY BOWL BALANCE 2011 CHILDRENS BOWLING
ADULT BOWLING PROGRAM
NADIROGLU,ANN MARIE REIMB GIFT CARDS 3/19 EVENT
DANIELLE WALKER/GIRLS SOFTBALL
DANIELLE WALKER GIRLS SOFTBALL WORKSHOP

Department Total:
CAFR Total:
Fund Total:

EASTER FESTIVITIES
A&P
STEWART, SHANNON

FOOD SUPPLIES FOR EASTER BKFST
SPARKLE THE CLOWN FOR 4/23/11

Department Total:
CARR Total:
Fund Total:

RESERVE - OPEN SPACE TRUST FUND
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 4/17 PURCHASE PEAT MOSS

Department Total:
CAFR Total:
Fund Total:
Year Total:

1,108.52
1,108.52

1,438.50

91.90

359.00

1,889.40
1,889.40
1,889.40

198.45
45.00

8.97

8.97
8.97
8.97
2,141.82

03/21/11 05/10/11

04/13/11 05/02/11

05/11/11 05/12/11

04/20/11 05/12/11
04/26/11 05/03/11

04/28/11 05/10/11

M450291

8227761
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11:04:44 ‘ Bi11 List By Budget Account
fnd Description~~ Fnd  Budget Rvd  Budget Weld  Budget Total Reveme ol
GENERAL ACCOUNT 0-01 300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00
GENERAL ACCOUNT 1-01 77,678.24 0.00 77,678.24 0.00
WATER/SEWER OPERATING ACCOUNT 1-05 21,782.00 0.00 21,782.00 0.00
ver Toal: a0.4 0.00 948024 0.0
BOND CAPITAL IMPROVMENT FUND C-04 8,014.97 0.00 8,014.97 0.00
GRANT FUND 6-02 1,108.52 0.00 1,108.52 0.00
RECREATION PROGRAMS T-22 1,889.40 0.00 1,889.40 0.00
CELEB PUBLIC EVENTS T-23 243.45 0.00 243.45 0.00
OPEN SPACE TRUST T-25 8.97 0.00 8.97 0.00
ver Total: e 000 2uLE 0.00

Total Of A1l Funds: 111,025.55 0.00 111,025.55 0.00



